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> e o Zamee. _seeeemy THE PRICE
All "brick bunga-
@ low on a good
q private. = and
fenced lot, on a

GREAT
STARTER
= HOME
1 2- bedroom town-
& | home at end of quiet
Street. Duffield

.. 9{;”"—' q”ir?t, a”’:{ 5 model with solarium.
: convenien : :

2500 sq. ft. home with double car garage, 4 bdrms & 4 washrooms. The
oversized-master boasts a large ensuite -and walk-in closet. Main floo
family rm with patio w/o and FP and open to the large entertainmen
sized kit. which boasts plenty of cupboard space, breakfast bar, ang
patio door. Main floor den, laundry rm and sep. formal living room. Fin
basement with a 5th bdrm, washroom and rec room. Call Donna Rae*

DONNA RAE* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

QUIET CRESCENT
GEORGETOWN

SOUTH BEAUTY
This 4 bdrm, 4 wsrm, 2 family
room home offers over 3000
41 sq. ft. of living space and is

throughout. Includes
| hot water heater,
frdige, stove, b/
| dishwasher, washer,
'- : dryer.

CAROL* OR TONY WALRAVEN* sales Reps.

877-5211

L | little Village . . . It
" may need a bit of
spit and polish . . . but it is worth it. Hardwood floors,
double paved drive and -single car garage. Include
fridge and stove. Come take a look!

BONNIE STURGEON* Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

SRR ..-_:._ LT TE] T = :-“._.: :-_:..:
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| gorgeous! Features include _ e ey | 11" o "o idham,
hardwood floors and ceramic e T S N—— e ; .
NN throughout main level, 2 POOL WL GEORGETOWN BUNGALOW

gas fireplaces, oversized eat-in kitchen with w/o to fully fenced
private yard, mstr bdrm has w/i closet and 5 pc ensuite wsrm, 2nd
bdrm has 4 pc nanny ensuite and wi/i closet, formal dining and liv-
ing rooms, m/f office and laundry, 2 car garage, cathedral ceil-
Ings. This one has the size and location you've been waliting for!
Call Dave Krause* right away for your personal viewing.

DAVE KR‘AUSE* Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

This delightful home is tucked away on a quiet crescent
and would be the perfect spot for the first time or move
down buyer. Great location for commuters, quality :
upgrades, large lot with spacious yard area and thel§
home itself has been very well cared for and it awaits
new owners. $269,900. To find our more information and
to book your appointment to view, call... :

CAROL WOOD* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

This immaculate 3 bedroom home has a huge loft. The
basement has a large fin rec room & generous utility
room. The seller has just installed brand new ash hard-
woed in LR/DR and new carpeting on the stairs & upper
landing. Price $339,000.

KATHLEEN ‘WALSHiIr Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516 '
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HOPING TO BUY A

NEW HOME?
Well, here it is and without
the headaches, long or
extended closing dates
«..| and escalating construc-
- T HR a5 T _ | - 8 7| tion costs. This 4 bedroom,
:a el .i‘-_-, ot ,-_ R m;__ -;;-: =i :-E-'-:=":"' t | i . r 4 bath humE. IEEE than
QIZG*HE ey _ e | R s B | O \ear old, is situated in
™% | charming village of
i | Rockwobd. An extensive
' 3 LRI e . 8 list of upgrades including
il 7 R i« | the potential for an
S g ' e W “extended family situa-
: i tion”. With over 2000 sq. ft.
pf living space, you should really compare with current construc-
ion prices. Why not give me a call to view or to receive full list of
juality upgrades. By the way - another bonus - the “muddy yard”

stage is over and grass is growing.

MARILYN WORRALL* sales Reps.
919-853-2086

1-888-833-1945
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QUIET STREET GREAT FOR KIDS
Very private and walking distance to park & down-
town. Huge open concept kitchen with tons of cup-
boards & pantry, 3+1 bdrms, rec rm & inlaw suite.
Super location. Insulated garage/workshop used as
office. New roof Aug ‘05. Bring alt offers.

MIKE ADAMS* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

CLOSE TO GEORGE KENNEDY SCHOOL
Well maintained home in great neighbourhood. Close to
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